Jun 26 2024 (14:35) India Rail Info 1

Brahmapur - Kacheguda Special Fare Summer Special/07136KS - Exp - SCR

BZA/Vijayawada Junction to MJF/Malkajgiri Junction
6h 3m - 310 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BAM  |Brahmapur 22:35 0 |1 0 74 {20 |ECoR
2 PSA Palasa 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 74 1102 |24 |ECoR
3 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 00:20 00:22 2m (0 |2 147 [149 |30 |ECoR
4 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |2 217 |25 |58 |ECoR
5 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 03:00 03:05 5m 2  |269 |46 ECoR
6 DVD  |Duwvada 03:20 03:22 2m |0 |2 280 |41 |41 |ECoR
7 |AKP  |Anakapalle 03:45 03:47 2m |0 |2 |296 |62 |31 |SCR
8 YLM  |Elamanchili 04:10 04:11 im |0 |2 |320 [88 |22 |SCR
g SLO Samalkot Junction 05:15 05:17 2m [0 |2 413 |70 (17 |SCR
10 [R)Y Rajahmundry 06:00 06:02 2m [0 (2 |463 |58 [14 |SCR
11 |[TDD  |Tadepalligudem 06:45 06:47 2m [0 |2 [505 |49 (12 |SCR
12 |EE Eluru 07:45 07:47 2m |0 (2 |553 |62 |13 |SCR
13 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 08:45 08:55 10m |0 |2 |612 [32 |19 |SCR
14 |GNT |GunturJunction 09:55 10:05 10m |0 |2 644 |73 |32 |[SCR
15 |SAP |[Sattenapalle 10:40 10:42 2m [0 |2 [687 |55 SCR
16 [NDKD [Nadikude Junction 11:40 11:42 2m [0 (2 |739 |61 SCR
17 [MRGA [Miryalaguda 12:20 12:22 2m |0 |2 |778 |81 SCR
18 [NLDA [Nalgonda 12:50 12:52 2m |0 (2 816 |51 226 |SCR
19 [MJF |Malkajgiri Junction 14:58 15:00 2m (0 |2 (923 |9 SCR
20 |KCG |Kacheguda 16:00 0 |12 |931 |- 489 |SCR

Jun 26 2024 (14:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



